

1 Ct. Cases / 8/2024
ANKIT LOHIYA ETC Vs. SHO
PS NARELA INDUSTRIAL AREA ETC /0
(Narela Ind. Area)

16.07.2025

Present : None for the complainant.

Issue court notice to the complainant for 11.08.2025.

(VANDANA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
16.07.2025