

Ct. Case No 8/2024
ANKIT LOHIYA ETC Vs. SHO PS NARELA INDUSTRIAL
AREA ETC
PS (Narela Ind. Area)

19.11.2025

Present: Sh. Rishav Sharma and Sh. Kshitij Goel, Ld. counsels
for the complainant alongwith complainant in person.

Some judgments filed on behalf of the complainant.
they also seek some time to file some judgments in support of
their submissions. Let the same be filed.

At request, matter is adjourned.

Put up for filing of judgments / further arguments on
27.11.2025.

(VANDANA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
19.11.2025